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Checklist 
Number 

Rule 
Code 

Checklist Title Reference Cluster  

†229 
 
 
 

†230 
 
 
 

231 
 
 
 

232 
 
 
 

229 
 
 
 

230 
 
 
 

231 
 
 
 

232 

Conditional Exclusions for Solvent 
Contaminated Wipes 
 
 
Conditional Exclusion for Carbon Dioxide 
(CO2) Streams in Geologic Sequestration 
Activities 
 
Hazardous Waste Electronic Manifest 
System 
 
 
Revisions to the Export Provisions of the 
Cathode Ray Tube (CRT) Rule 

78 FR 6448 
July 31, 
2013 
 
79 FR 350 
January 3, 
2014 
 
79 FR 7518 
February 7, 
2014 
 
79 FR 36220 
June 26, 2014 

RCRA 
XXIII 
 
 
RCRA 
XXIII 
 
 
RCRA 
XXIII 
 
 
RCRA 
XXIII 
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