SPA 34 Checklists and StATS Rule Codes July 2013 through June 2014

Checklist Number	Rule Code	Checklist Title	Reference	Cluster
†229	229	Conditional Exclusions for Solvent Contaminated Wipes	78 FR 6448 July 31, 2013	RCRA XXIII
†230	230	Conditional Exclusion for Carbon Dioxide (CO2) Streams in Geologic Sequestration Activities	79 FR 350 January 3, 2014	RCRA XXIII
231	231	Hazardous Waste Electronic Manifest System	79 FR 7518 February 7, 2014	RCRA XXIII
232	232	Revisions to the Export Provisions of the Cathode Ray Tube (CRT) Rule	79 FR 36220 June 26, 2014	RCRA XXIII

[†] Optional Checklist